
Pagina 1 de 1

Clasificación  : INFANTILS SANT JOAN DESPI 22 MAYO 2010                            

Fecha          : 22/05/10
Distancia      :  18     Kms - Promed     :  32.61  Kms/h.

Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1     120 FERRER,Xavier        INF-1  IMPULSMEDESBIKE            00:33:07          
2      33 NICOLAU,Joel         INF-1  SARFA                      00:33:12        5 seg.
3     105 VILLARET,Marc        INF-1  CYCLES AYATS               00:33:27       20 seg.
4      89 RUIZ,Aitor           INF-1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:33:27       20 seg.
5      27 ZAMORANO,Alex        INF-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          00:33:27       20 seg.
6     108 SANCHEZ,Tània        FIN-1  CYCLES AYATS               00:33:27       20 seg.
7      69 SECO,Joel            INF-1  SECOCICLISME               00:33:37       30 seg.
8      79 BRU,Cristina         FIN-1  SPAIK VIDEO                00:33:37       30 seg.
9      78 ARNAU,Marc           INF-1  SPAIK VIDEO                00:33:37       30 seg.
10      94 MARTINEZ,Jorge       INF-1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:33:37       30 seg.
11      77 ALGUER,Nil           INF-1  SPAIK VIDEO                00:33:52       45 seg.
12      90 RUIZ,Ivan            INF-1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:34:00       53 seg.
13      46 GRANERO,Jonatan      INF-1  CONSTRUCCIONS JIMARAN-S.L  00:35:56     2:49 min.
14      88 LLOR,Oscar           INF-1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:35:56     2:49 min.
15      91 ROMERO,Eric          INF-1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:36:20     3:13 min.
16     104 VILLARET,ESTER       FIN-1  CYCLES AYATS               00:37:27     4:20 min.
17     109 GALVEZ,David         INF-1  GALVESPORT                 00:38:23     5:16 min.

Corredores clasificados : 17

Clasificación de : INFANTIL 1er año MASC
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1     120 FERRER,Xavier        INF-1  IMPULSMEDESBIKE            00:33:07          
2      33 NICOLAU,Joel         INF-1  SARFA                      00:33:12        5 seg.
3     105 VILLARET,Marc        INF-1  CYCLES AYATS               00:33:27       20 seg.
4      89 RUIZ,Aitor           INF-1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:33:27       20 seg.
5      27 ZAMORANO,Alex        INF-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          00:33:27       20 seg.
6      69 SECO,Joel            INF-1  SECOCICLISME               00:33:37       30 seg.
7      78 ARNAU,Marc           INF-1  SPAIK VIDEO                00:33:37       30 seg.
8      94 MARTINEZ,Jorge       INF-1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:33:37       30 seg.
9      77 ALGUER,Nil           INF-1  SPAIK VIDEO                00:33:52       45 seg.
10      90 RUIZ,Ivan            INF-1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:34:00       53 seg.
11      46 GRANERO,Jonatan      INF-1  CONSTRUCCIONS JIMARAN-S.L  00:35:56     2:49 min.
12      88 LLOR,Oscar           INF-1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:35:56     2:49 min.
13      91 ROMERO,Eric          INF-1  SUBURENSE - VERSAILLES     00:36:20     3:13 min.
14     109 GALVEZ,David         INF-1  GALVESPORT                 00:38:23     5:16 min.

Clasificación de : FEMIN INFANTIL 1er AÑO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1     108 SANCHEZ,Tània        FIN-1  CYCLES AYATS               00:33:27          seg.
2      79 BRU,Cristina         FIN-1  SPAIK VIDEO                00:33:37       10 seg.
3     104 VILLARET,ESTER       FIN-1  CYCLES AYATS               00:37:27     4:00 min.


